
Dear 

Attention To 

Thank you for requesting a price quote from Curriculum Associates. The chart below provides a summary 

of the products and/or services included. If you have any questions or would like any changes, please 

contact us. 

Quote ID: Valid for Days 

Product: Amount 

Shipping/Tax/Other 

Total: 

Thank you again for your interest in Curriculum Associates. 

Sincerely 

Please submit this quote with your purchase order. 

$115,218.35
$6,913.10

$122,131.45
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900 Walnut St
Green Cv Spgs FL, 32043

Terry Connor

Terry Connor,

terrence.connor@myoneclay.net

Clay County School District

Ready

11/1/2018

164744.3

LAFS Grades 3-6

marnold@cainc.com

Mary Arnold
386-449-9255

90



153 Rangeway Rd • N. Billerica, MA 01862-2013 
Phone: • Fax:
Email: 

Prepared For 

Price Quote 
Quote Date: • Valid for Days 
Quote ID: 

F.O.B.: N. Billerica, MA 01862 
Shipping: 
Terms: 
Fed. ID: #26-3954988 

CA Representative 

Please submit this quote with your purchase order. 
Item # Product Name Qty List Price Net Price Total 

Special Notes 

Merchandise Total 

Savings 

Voucher/Credit 

Estimated Tax 

Total 

List Total

orders@cainc.com
800-366-1158800-225-0248

marnold@cainc.com
Mary Arnold

386-449-9255

Y22

90

RS16240.0

RS16240.9

RS16241.0

RS16241.9

RS16242.0

RS16242.9

RS15313.0

RS15313.9

$135,551.00

Modified by: MARY ARNOLD
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Created by: KELLEY ROVI

900 Walnut St
Green Cv Spgs, FL 32043

Terry Connor

terrence.connor@myoneclay.net

Clay County School District

$11.05

$25.50

$11.05

$25.50

$11.05

$25.50

$11.05

$25.50

Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 3 Student Book (2016
Copyright)

Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 3 Teacher Resource Book
(2016 Copyright)

Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 4 Student Book (2016
Copyright)

Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 4 Teacher Resource Book
(2016 Copyright)

Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 5 Student Book (2016
Copyright)

Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 5 Teacher Resource Book
(2016 Copyright)

Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 6 Student Book

Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 6 Teacher Resource Book

2283

137

2324

87

2438

82

2542

58

11/1/2018
164744.3

$13.00

$30.00

$13.00

$30.00

$13.00

$30.00

$13.00

$30.00

Shipping based on MDSE total (min: $12.99)

$6,913.10

Ship To Option: Individual Schools

Estimated shipping to
US 32043:

15% Blended Learning Discount applied to Ready products.
Tax exempt certificate must be on file at Curriculum Associates to honor the tax
exempt status.
Ship print material to individual schools.

$25,227.15

$3,493.50

$25,680.20

$2,218.50

$26,939.90

$2,091.00

$28,089.10

$1,479.00

$115,218.35

$0.00

Net 30 days, pending credit approval

$122,131.45

($20,332.65)

$0.00



Please submit this completed form with your purchase order. 

Shipping Information 

Ship to: Individual Schools 

or 

Central Location: 

Name 

Address 

City State Zip 

Requested Delivery Window: 
Please provide a date range of at least 5-7 business days. 

through 

Start of date range  End of date range 

Special Delivery Instructions: 
Example: Lift gate needed. No receiving dock. Schools open 7-3. No Friday deliveries.



Placing an Order 
Please attach quote to all signed purchase orders. 

1) Email: orders@cainc.com
2) Fax: 1-800-366-1158
3) Mail:

ATTN: CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT.
Curriculum Associates, LLC
153 Rangeway Rd
North Billerica, MA 01862-2013

Please visit www.curriculumassociates.com for more information about placing orders or contact CA’s Customer 
Service department (1-800-225-0248) and reference quote number for questions. 

Shipping Policy 

Unless otherwise noted, shipping costs are calculated as follows. 

Order amount Percentage of Order 

$999.99 and less 12% with $12.99 minimum freight charge 

$1,000 to $4,999.99 10% 

$5,000 to $99,999.99 8% 

$100,000 and more 6% 

Please contact local CA Representative, customer service (1-800-225-0248), or 
http://www.curriculumassociates.com/ for expedited shipping rates.  

Unless otherwise expressly indicated, the shipping terms for all deliveries is FOB CA’s Shipping Point (whether to 
a CA or third party facility). Risk of loss and title is passed to purchaser upon transfer of the goods to carrier, 
standard shipping charges (listed above) are added to the invoice or included in the unit price unless otherwise 
specified.  

Payment Terms 

Payment terms are as follows. 

 With credit approval: Net 30 days

 Without credit approval: Payment in full at time of order

 Accounts must be current before subsequent shipments are made

i-Ready®
Customer’s use of i-Ready® shall be subject to the i-Ready Terms and Conditions of Use, which can be found at 
http://www.i-ready.com/support/. 

Return Policy 

Except for materials sold on a non-refundable basis, purchaser may return, at purchaser risk and expense, 
purchased materials with pre-approval from CA’s Customer Service. Please examine your order upon receipt. 
Before returning material, call CA’s Customer Service department (1-800-225-0248) for return authorization. 
When returning material, please include your return authorization number and the return form found on the CA 
website. i-Ready® and BRIGANCE® Online Management Systems may be returned for a pro-rated refund for 
the remaining time left on the contract. We do not accept returns on unused i-Ready licenses®, individually sold 
Teacher Toolbox access packs, materials that have been used and/or are not in “saleable condition,” and 
individual components of kits including but not limited to BRIGANCE® Kits. 

For more information about the return policy, please visit https://www.curriculumassociates.com/support/
shipping-and-returns. 
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