

Attention To

Clay County School District Terry Connor 900 Walnut St Green Cv Spgs FL, 32043 terrence.connor@myoneclay.net

LAFS Grades 3-6

11/1/2018

Dear Terry Connor,

Thank you for requesting a price quote from Curriculum Associates. The chart below provides a summary of the products and/or services included. If you have any questions or would like any changes, please contact us.

Quote ID: 164744.3	Validfor 90 Days		
Product:	Amount		
Ready	\$115,218.35		
Shipping/Tax/Other	\$6,913.10		
Total:	\$122,131.45		

Thank you again for your interest in Curriculum Associates.

Sincerely

Mary Arnold 386-449-9255 marnold@cainc.com

Please submit this quote with your purchase order.

Curriculum Associates LLC

153 Rangeway Rd • N. Billerica, MA 01862-2013 Phone: 800-225-0248 • Fax: 800-366-1158

Email: orders@cainc.com

Prepared For

Terry Connor
Clay County School District
900 Walnut St
Green Cv Spgs, FL 32043
terrence.connor@myoneclay.net

Price Quote

Quote Date: 11/1/2018 • Valid for 90 Days

Quote ID:164744.3

F.O.B.: N. Billerica, MA 01862

Shipping: Shipping based on MDSE total (min: \$12.99)

Terms: Net 30 days, pending credit approval

Fed. ID: #26-3954988 CA Representative

Mary Arnold marnold@cainc.com 386-449-9255

Created by: KELLEY ROVI Modified by: MARY ARNOLD

Ship To Option: Individual Schools

Please submit this quote with your purchase order.

Ship to Opt	ion: Individual Schools Please s	submit this quote with your purchase order.			
Item #	Product Name	Qty	List Price	Net Price	Total
RS16240.0	Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 3 Student Book (2016 Copyright)	2283	\$13.00	\$11.05	\$25,227.15
RS16240.9	Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 3 Teacher Resource Book (2016 Copyright)		\$30.00	\$25.50	\$3,493.50
RS16241.0	0 Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 4 Student Book (2016 Copyright)		\$13.00	\$11.05	\$25,680.20
RS16241.9	9 Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 4 Teacher Resource Book (2016 Copyright)		\$30.00	\$25.50	\$2,218.50
RS16242.0	Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 5 Student Book (2016 Copyright)	2438	\$13.00	\$11.05	\$26,939.90
RS16242.9	Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 5 Teacher Resource Book (2016 Copyright)	82	\$30.00	\$25.50	\$2,091.00
RS15313.0	Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 6 Student Book	2542	\$13.00	\$11.05	\$28,089.10
RS15313.9	Ready Florida ELA (LAFS) Instruction Grade 6 Teacher Resource Book	58	\$30.00	\$25.50	\$1,479.00
Special	Notes		List Total		\$135,551.00
15% Blended Learning Discount applied to Ready products. Tax exempt certificate must be on file at Curriculum Associates to honor the tax		Savings		(\$20,332.65)	
exempt status. Ship print material to individual schools.	Merchandise Total		\$115,218.35		
		Voucher/Credit		\$0.00	
		Est	timated Tax		\$0.00
		Estima	ted shipping to US 32043:		\$6,913.10
			Total		\$122,131.45



Shipping Information

hip to:	Individual S	Schools	
	or		
	Central Loc	ation:	
	Name		
	Address		
	City	State	Zip
=	Delivery Wind a date range of at	low: least 5-7 business days.	
		through	
Start of date ra	ange	End of date	e range

Special Delivery Instructions:

Example: Lift gate needed. No receiving dock. Schools open 7-3. No Friday deliveries.

Please submit this completed form with your purchase order.

Curriculum Associates LLC

Placing an Order

Please attach quote to all signed purchase orders.

Email: orders@cainc.com
 Fax: 1-800-366-1158

3) Mail:

ATTN: CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT.

Curriculum Associates, LLC

153 Rangeway Rd

North Billerica, MA 01862-2013

Please visit <u>www.curriculumassociates.com</u> for more information about placing orders or contact CA's Customer Service department (1-800-225-0248) and reference quote number for questions.

Shipping Policy

Unless otherwise noted, shipping costs are calculated as follows.

Order amount	Percentage of Order
\$999.99 and less	12% with \$12.99 minimum freight charge
\$1,000 to \$4,999.99	10%
\$5,000 to \$99,999.99	8%
\$100,000 and more	6%

Please contact local CA Representative, customer service (1-800-225-0248), or http://www.curriculumassociates.com/ for expedited shipping rates.

Unless otherwise expressly indicated, the shipping terms for all deliveries is FOB CA's Shipping Point (whether to a CA or third party facility). Risk of loss and title is passed to purchaser upon transfer of the goods to carrier, standard shipping charges (listed above) are added to the invoice or included in the unit price unless otherwise specified.

Payment Terms

Payment terms are as follows.

- With credit approval: Net 30 days
- Without credit approval: Payment in full at time of order
- Accounts must be current before subsequent shipments are made

i-Ready®

Customer's use of i-Ready® shall be subject to the i-Ready Terms and Conditions of Use, which can be found at http://www.i-ready.com/support/.

Return Policy

Except for materials sold on a non-refundable basis, purchaser may return, at purchaser risk and expense, purchased materials with pre-approval from CA's Customer Service. Please examine your order upon receipt. Before returning material, call CA's Customer Service department (1-800-225-0248) for return authorization. When returning material, please include your return authorization number and the return form found on the CA website. i-Ready® and BRIGANCE® Online Management Systems may be returned for a pro-rated refund for the remaining time left on the contract. We do not accept returns on unused i-Ready licenses®, individually sold Teacher Toolbox access packs, materials that have been used and/or are not in "saleable condition," and individual components of kits including but not limited to BRIGANCE® Kits.

For more information about the return policy, please visit https://www.curriculumassociates.com/support/shipping-and-returns.